
2021 DROP DEADLINE WITHDRAWAL DEADLINE
Fall NO W (NO REFUND)

(REMAINING ENROLLED)
202210 CENSUS DATE
1- Fall 2021 (16 weeks) Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021
A- eMAJ Long Term Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021
P eMPA  Long Term Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021
B eMBA Thursday, September 2, 2021 Friday, October 15, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021
Friday, November 5, 2021
P4 COPHS Pharm D Tuesday, August 31, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Monday, August 16, 2021
Friday, December 17, 2021
P43 PharmD Rotation 3 Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Tuesday, September 14, 2021

Monday, August 16, 2021
Friday, September 24, 2021
P44 PharmD Rotation 4 Tuesday, October 5, 2021 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Monday, September 27, 2021
Friday, November 5, 2021
P45 Pharm D Rotation 5 Monday, November 15, 2021 Tuesday, December 7, 2021

Monday, November 8, 2021
Friday, December 17, 2021
PHR Pharmacy Diadactic Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021
PM5 Pharmacy Modular 5 Friday, September 3, 2021 Thursday, October 21, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021
Friday, November 12, 2021
PM6 Pharmacy Modular 6 Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Friday, December 3, 2021

Monday, November 15, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021
L Law Wednesday, September 1, 2021 Monday, November 8, 2021

Monday, August 16, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021


